07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
TRIM OPTIONS FOR RIM, SVR, LBR
Compatible with ED93/ED70 Exit Devices
EXIT DEVICE TRIM
CYLINDRICAL TRIM
ESCUTCHEON TRIM
Images Description Part Number
Entry Function Mortise
with Cylinder (ANSI 08)
EDES07 EN
Night Latch / Storeroom
Function Mortise with
Cylinder ANSI 09)
EDES07 NL*
Electrified trim
function (EL/EU)
available
Passage Function
(ANSI 14) EDES07 BE
Dummy Function
(ANSI 02) EDES07 DM
Projection 2-1/2”
Cylinder Size In-lever for Entry & Storeroom function
Escutcheon Size 2-3/4” x 10-1/4"
(70mm x 260mm)
Cylinder Size 1-1/8" Mortise Cylinder
Entry & Storeroom function
Images Description Part Number
Entry Function
(ANSI 08)
EDCR07EN
Night Latch Function
(ANSI 09)
EDCR07NL
Passage Function
(ANSI 14)
EDCR07BE
Dummy Function
(ANSI 02)
EDCR07DM
STANDARD FINISHES
•	 26D Satin Chrome
For additional finish options not listed, contact Sales
Department for MOQ and lead times
STANDARD FINISHES
•	 32D Satin Stainless Steel
•	 19G Graphite Black
•	 26D Satin Chrome
For additional finish options not listed, contact Sales
Department for MOQ and lead times
4-15/16" (125mm)
3-9/16" (90mm)
2-1/2" (63mm)2-3/4" (69.9mm)
10-1/4"
(260.4mm)
CUT SHEET: ED70-TRIM
V:20250114
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
TRIM OPTIONS FOR RIM, SVR, LBR
Compatible with ED93/ED70 Exit Devices
THUMB-PIECE & PLATE TRIM
Plate Size 14-9/16" x 2-5/8"
(370mm x 67mm)
Cylinder Size 1-1/4" Mortise Cylinder
Entry & Storeroom function
EXIT DEVICE TRIM
Images Description Part Number
Entry Function Mortise
with 1-1/4" Cylinder
(ANSI 05)
EDTP10 EN
Night Latch Function
Mortise with 1-1/4"
Cylinder (ANSI 06)
EDTP10 NL
Night Latch RIM
Function (ANSI 03) EDPP10 NL
Passage Function
(ANSI 15) EDTP10 BE
Dummy Function
(ANSI 02) EDPP10 DM
STANDARD FINISHES
•	 32D Satin Stainless Steel
For additional finish options not listed, contact Sales
Department for MOQ and lead times